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INTERNATIONAL SHOWDOWN TOURNAMENT 
 

Druskininkai, Lithuania 

August 20 – 23, 2015 

 

 

FINAL RANKING 
 

MEN 

 

Place Name, Surname Country 

1.  Mindaugas Dvylaitis LIT 

2.  Krystian Kisiel POL 

3.  Pierre Bertrand FRA 

4.  Lukasz Byczkowski POL 

5.  Petr Bayer CZE 

6.  Ondrej  Kodet  CZE 

7.  Rinaldo Massola  ITA 

8.  Benjamin Neue  GER 

9.  Žygimantas Matusevičius  LIT 

10.  Thomas Giese   GER 

11.  Christoffer Ornevik  SWE 

12.  Jeremy Travert  FRA 

13.  Lubos Zajic  CZE 

14.  Jarno Vilen  FIN 

15.  Dusan Milo  SVK 

16.  Domenico Leo  ITA 

17.  Wiktor Wojcik  POL 
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Place Name, Surname Country 

18.  Paulius Ašmontas  LIT 

19.  Jouni Viitamaki  FIN 

20.  Pavol Kubosko  SVK 

21.  Jozef Horbal  SVK 

22.  Stefano Greci  ITA 

23.  Konsta Kuorikoski  FIN 

24.  Kevin Kjelldahl  SWE 

25.  Zdenek Barlok  CZE 

26.  Ladislav Dubovan  SVK 

 

 

Chief referee: Vygantas Mockūnas
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INTERNATIONAL SHOWDOWN TOURNAMENT 
 

Druskininkai, Lithuania 

August 20 – 23, 2015 

 

 

FINAL RANKING 
 

WOMEN 

 

Place Name, Surname Country 

1.  Elzbieta Mielczarek POL 

2.  Antje Samoray GER 

3.  Elvira Sjoblom SWE 

4.  Oksana Dobrovolskaja LIT 

5.  Aleksandra Chrzanowska POL 

6.  Ornella Punzo  ITA 

7.  Charlotte Anceau FRA 

8.  Erika Šnaraitė LIT 

9.  Genoveffa Passero ITA 

 

 

Chief referee: Vygantas Mockūnas 
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INTERNATIONAL SHOWDOWN TOURNAMENT 
 

Druskininkai, Lithuania 

August 20 – 23, 2015 

 

 

TEAM STANDINGS 
 

 

Place Team Name, Surname 
Individual 

points 
Total points  

VI SWEDEN 

Elvira Sjoblom 3 

48 Kevin Kjelldahl 24 

Christoffer Ornevik 11 

V ITALY 

Ornella Punzo 6 

35 Stefano Greci 22 

Rinaldo Massola 7 

I POLAND 

Elzbieta Mielczarek 1 

7 Krystian Kisiel 2 

Lukasz Byczkowski 4 

IV LITHUANIA 

Oksana Dobrovolskaja 4 

23 Mindaugas Dvylaitis 1 

Paulius Ašmontas 18 

II GERMANY 

Antje Samoray 2 

20 Thomas Giese 10 

Benjamin Neue 8 

III FRANCE 

Charlotte Anceau 7 

22 Pierre Bertrand 3 

Jeremy Travert 12 

 

 

Chief referee: Vygantas Mockūnas 


